Date

Receiving Department

11/9/2024 Town Manager
Fall 2024 Police
Fall2024 Police

7/29/2024 Police
10/2/2024 Police
11/9/2024 Police
11/3/2024 Police
1/10/2025 Police
1/13/2025 Police
2/24/2025 Police
4/11/2025 PVMPT

4/26/2025 Police

Town of Paradise Valley
Donations for FY24/25

Description
Cash Donation
Cash Donation
Cash Donation
American Express Gift Cards
92 General Admission Barret-Jackson Tickets
Monetary Donation for Pepper
BowFlex Max Trainer M5
100 Barrett Jackson Tickets
Motorcycle Helmets/Communication Devices
Bugs Bunny at the Symphony
Cash Donation

Cash Donation

Name of Donor
Vintage Car Show
Safety Shred Event
CPR
AT&T
Christina Fitzgerald
Fred Witt
Jerry Cooper
Christina Fitzgerald
Robert/Jill Schwartz
Ellen Andeen-Keller
Malcom & Ellen Jozoff

Safety Shred Event

Value
$13,724.17
$5,077.21
$571.49
$100.00
Unknown
$180.00
$1,500.00
Unknown
$1,800.00
$240.00
$250.00
$2,030.00
$25,472.87



Donation Fund 25

25-30-600 INTEREST MRY ANN BRINES AWARD
25-30-601 INTEREST GOLDWATER MEMORIAL
25-30-830 DARE DONATIONS INCOME
25-30-832 DONATIONS MISCELLANEOUS
25-30-836 YANA PROGRAM

25-30-837 SPECIAL OLYMPICS PD DONATIONS
25-30-840 KIVAFIELD DONATIONS

25-30-841 HURRICANE RELEIF PROJECT DONATIONS
25-30-842 VINTAGE CAR SHOW DONATIONS
25-30-843 BILL KEANE MEMORIAL

25-30-844 PV POLICE FOUNDATION

25-30-851 GOLDWATER MEMORIAL

25-30-990 OVER/SHORT WRITE OFF

13,724.17

13,724.17

95-38-832 PARADISE VALLEY MTN PRESERVE $ 250.00



	FY25

